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Juvenile Summary Report

From County

From To

Created On

From Database

As User

PULASKI

01/01/2013 12/31/2013

06/03/2014 07:13:16

PROD

JBBEARD

For Statute ALL

MultiCourt Specification NONE
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

8

DELINQUENCY

DEPENDENT/NEGLECT

EXTENDED JUVENILE 
JURISDICTION

FAMILY IN NEED OF SERVICES

JUVENILE ADOPTION

JUVENILE CIVIL COMMITMENT

JUVENILE CONTEMPT

JUVENILE CUSTODY/SUPPORT

JUVENILE FOREIGN JUDGMENT

JUVENILE GUARDIANSHIP

JUVENILE OTHER

JUVENILE PATERNITY

PROBATION REVOCATION

REVIEW HEARING

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL 
RIGHTS

660

97

0

39

21

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

141

55

37

447

128

0

30

35

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

125

0

58

441

121

0

13

30

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

113

0

42

666

104

0

56

26

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

153

55

53

181

43

0

20

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

31

0

23

46

16

0

4

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

36

0

2

439

45

0

32

15

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

86

55

28

 66%

 43%

 0%

 57%

 58%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 56%

 100%

 53%

6

7

0

17

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12

0

16

Totals For Period 1054 823 760 1117 305 108 704  63% 63
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

10

DELINQUENCY

DEPENDENT/NEGLECT

EXTENDED JUVENILE 
JURISDICTION

FAMILY IN NEED OF SERVICES

JUVENILE ADOPTION

JUVENILE CIVIL COMMITMENT

JUVENILE CONTEMPT

JUVENILE CUSTODY/SUPPORT

JUVENILE FOREIGN JUDGMENT

JUVENILE GUARDIANSHIP

JUVENILE OTHER

JUVENILE PATERNITY

PROBATION REVOCATION

REVIEW HEARING

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL 
RIGHTS

611

204

0

47

6

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

133

13

48

454

73

0

24

30

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

92

1

11

50

54

0

0

33

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

1015

223

0

71

3

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

222

14

59

406

19

0

24

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

89

1

11

352

67

0

13

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

49

0

28

257

137

0

34

3

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

84

13

20

 25%

 61%

 0%

 48%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 38%

 93%

 34%

404

19

0

24

-3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

89

1

11

Totals For Period 1065 685 140 1610 550 509 551  34% 545
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

11

DELINQUENCY

DEPENDENT/NEGLECT

EXTENDED JUVENILE 
JURISDICTION

FAMILY IN NEED OF SERVICES

JUVENILE ADOPTION

JUVENILE CIVIL COMMITMENT

JUVENILE CONTEMPT

JUVENILE CUSTODY/SUPPORT

JUVENILE FOREIGN JUDGMENT

JUVENILE GUARDIANSHIP

JUVENILE OTHER

JUVENILE PATERNITY

PROBATION REVOCATION

REVIEW HEARING

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL 
RIGHTS

1357

271

0

122

46

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

295

5

76

490

96

0

26

34

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

138

0

32

493

111

0

14

25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

84

0

15

1354

256

0

134

55

0

0

0

0

8

0

0

349

5

93

233

21

0

18

9

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

67

0

19

42

19

0

21

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

56

0

11

1079

216

0

95

39

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

226

5

63

 80%

 84%

 0%

 71%

 71%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 63%

 0%

 0%

 65%

 100%

 68%

-3

-15

0

12

9

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

54

0

17

Totals For Period 2177 819 742 2254 370 156 1728  77% 77
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

DELINQUENCY

DEPENDENT/NEGLECT

EXTENDED JUVENILE 
JURISDICTION

FAMILY IN NEED OF SERVICES

JUVENILE ADOPTION

JUVENILE CIVIL COMMITMENT

JUVENILE CONTEMPT

JUVENILE CUSTODY/SUPPORT

JUVENILE FOREIGN JUDGMENT

JUVENILE GUARDIANSHIP

JUVENILE OTHER

JUVENILE PATERNITY

PROBATION REVOCATION

REVIEW HEARING

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL 
RIGHTS

57

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

57

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

57

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

 100%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period 61 0 0 61 0 0 61  100% 0
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Totals For County

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

PULASKI

DELINQUENCY

DEPENDENT/NEGLECT

EXTENDED JUVENILE 
JURISDICTION

FAMILY IN NEED OF SERVICES

JUVENILE ADOPTION

JUVENILE CIVIL COMMITMENT

JUVENILE CONTEMPT

JUVENILE CUSTODY/SUPPORT

JUVENILE FOREIGN JUDGMENT

JUVENILE GUARDIANSHIP

JUVENILE OTHER

JUVENILE PATERNITY

PROBATION REVOCATION

REVIEW HEARING

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL 
RIGHTS

2685

574

0

208

73

0

0

0

0

12

1

0

569

74

161

1391

297

0

80

99

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

355

1

101

984

286

0

27

88

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

200

0

57

3092

585

0

261

84

0

0

0

0

15

1

0

724

75

205

820

83

0

62

16

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

187

1

53

440

102

0

38

11

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

141

0

41

1832

400

0

161

57

0

0

0

0

12

1

0

396

74

111

 59%

 68%

 0%

 62%

 68%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 80%

 100%

 0%

 55%

 99%

 54%

407

11

0

53

11

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

155

1

44

Totals For Period 4357 2327 1642 5042 1225 773 3044  60% 685
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